
University Preparatory Charter School for Young Men 
Online Learning Plan  

 

High School Contacts and Important Information 

 
Mr. Klein, COA    ​kevin.klein@uprep.org 
Mr. Pellittieri, Counselor    ​joseph.pellittieri@uprep.org 

 

Mr. Williams, 10​th​   ​Jeenathan.Williams@uprep.org 
Mr. Gause, 11​th​        ​Kala.Gause@uprep.org 
Mr. Nally, 12​th​          ​Mike.Nally@uprep.org 

Every  10​th​ , 11​th​ and 12​th​  grader should:  
● Work on every subject from their schedule, all five days of the school week!  

 
Course Name Teacher Teacher's email First work here Time Available 

 
Algebra McGee Keith keith.mcgee@uprep.org Castle Learning 8AM - 4PM on Google 

Hangouts 
 

Algebra Pollock Gary gary.pollock@uprep.org Castle Learning 

Email anytime  Office 
Hours Tues,Thurs Zoom 

12-1 pm  posted on 
classroom 

 

Algebra Schudel Michael mike.schudel@uprep.org 

Weekly email / 
Google Class / 

Castle Learning / 
Zoom Classes 

11:00 & 2:00 M/T/Th/F 
12:00 & 2:00 W 

4:00 M-F 

 
Essentials to Geo Broccuto, Stacey stacey.broccuto@uprep.org Castle Learning 9-9 on email and text me 

app 585-282-3930 
 

Essentials to Geo Winter Fayne fayne.winter@uprep.org Google Classroom 

Daily Zoom Check In Mtgs 
at 1:00 join any day Mon - 

Fri. 
Also: Individual Zoom 
Mtgs available upon 

Student Request 
7:00 am - 4:00 pm Mon - 

Fri 
Phone Availability - 7-4 

Mon - Fri 
 

Geometry Winter Fayne fayne.winter@uprep.org Google Classroom 

Daily Zoom Check In Mtgs 
at 1:00 join any day Mon - 

Fri.  
Also: Individual Zoom 
Mtgs available upon 

Student request 
7:00 am - 4:00 pm Mon - 

Fri 
Phone Availability - 7-4 

Mon - Fri 

mailto:kevin.klein@uprep.org
mailto:joseph.pellittieri@uprep.org
mailto:Mike.Nally@uprep.org


 

Transition to Alg II Toth Joseph joseph.toth@uprep.org Google Classroom 

Office Hours Tues/Fri 
2-3PM 

-Available outside of OH 
→ email to schedule 

 
Algebra II McGee Keith keith.mcgee@uprep.org Castle Learning 8AM - 4PM on Google 

Hangouts 
 

Consumer Math Broccuto Stacey stacey.broccuto@uprep.org Google Classroom 

9-9 on email and text me 
app 585-282-3930 
Zoom meeting Thursdays 
@8 pm 

 
Global Studies I Dries Gregory gregory.dries@uprep.org Google Classroom 

Zoom office hours 
Mon-Friday 1:00-1:45p 

and 4:00-4:45p. 
 

Global Studies II Galemore, Greg greg.galemore@uprep.org Google Classroom 

zoom office hours: 
Monday/Friday 12-1 
available any time per 

request for 1 on 1 
 

US History Young Isiah isiah.young@uprep.org Castle Learning 
Zoom Office hours 12-2 

Mon,Wed, Friday. Email at 
anytime as well. 

 
Economics Young Damian damian.young@uprep.org Google Classroom 

Zoom office hours 1-3PM 
tues/thurs or by request. 

Email at anytime 
 African Amer Hist Young Isiah isiah.young@uprep.org Google Classroom Email at anytime 
 

ELA II Elmendorf,  A. adryanna.elmendorf@upre
p.org 

Google 
Classroom/quill.or

g 

8am - 4pm on Google 
Hangouts by appointment, 

email/message anytime 
 

ELA III Bonanno Steve steve.bonanno@uprep.org Google Classroom 
8am - 4pm on Google 
Hangouts, Email for 

personal meeting 
 

ELA IV Bird Jamie jamie.bird@uprep.org Daily email  8am-4pm on Google 
hangouts by appointment 

 
Creative Writing Bird Jamie jamie.bird@uprep.org Daily email  8am-4pm on Google 

hangouts by appointment 
 

American Horror Bird Jamie jamie.bird@uprep.org Daily email  8am-4pm on Google 
hangouts by appointment 

 

Living Environment Bogart Corey corey.bogart@uprep.org Google Classroom 

Office Hours 
Monday-Friday 7:00p  
Available Anytime Via 

Call/Text/Email 
 

Living Environment Burgess Jerome jerome.burgess@uprep.org Google Classroom 

Closures and Major Exams 
are on Castle Learning;  

Zoom Sessions:  
10 a.m.-11 a.m. 
3 p.m.-4 p.m. 

M, T, Th 



 

Living Environment Toth Joseph joseph.toth@uprep.org Google Classroom 

Office Hours Tues/Fri 
2-3PM 

Zoom lessons / Q&A when 
announced 

-Available outside of OH 
→ email to schedule 

 
Earth Science Buckner Melanie melanie.buckner@uprep.or

g Google Classroom 12-1 Tues & Turs, email 
me for a personal meeting 

 

Chemistry/Physics Fink Michael michael.fink@uprep.org Google Classroom 

8AM-4PM on Google 
Hangouts and email. 
Zoom sessions by 

appointment or class times 
on google classroom. 

 

Physics Toth Joseph joseph.toth@uprep.org Castle Learning 

Office Hours Tues/Fri 
2-3PM 

Zoom lessons / Q&A when 
announced 

-Available outside of OH 
→ email to schedule 

 

Environmental 
Science Toth Joseph joseph.toth@uprep.org Google Classroom 

Office Hours Tues/Fri 
2-3PM 

Zoom lessons / Q&A when 
announced 

-Available outside of OH 
→ email to schedule 

 
Spanish I & II Bush-Turner Kera kera.bush-turner@uprep.or

g Google Classroom 10-4 Office hours via zoom 
or appt 

 

Spanish I & III Muller Kathleen kathleen.muller@uprep.org 

Peasonrealize.com 
Castle Learning 
Paper Packet - 

(optional) 

Zoom Wednesday @1:00 
Spanish 1 and Wednesday 

@2:00 Spanish 3 
Avail. outside of OH via 

email or phone call. 
 Drawing I Dankert Sara sara.dankert@uprep.org Google Classroom Email anytime 
 Health Stiner Elisabeth elisabeth.stiner@uprep.org Google Classroom Email anytime 
 FACS/Skills Stiner Elisabeth elisabeth.stiner@uprep.org Google Classroom Email anytime 
 Music Appreciation Lawler Jennifer jennifer.lawler@uprep.org Google Classroom Email anytime 
 Ensemble Lawler Jennifer jennifer.lawler@uprep.org Google Classroom Email anytime 
 Piano Lawler Jennifer jennifer.lawler@uprep.org Google Classroom Email anytime 
 PE Cox Cory cory.cox@uprep.org Google Classroom  Email anytime 
 PE Howard Kemani kemani.howard@uprep.org Daily email  Email anytime 
 Painting I/II Dankert Sara sara.dankert@uprep.org Google Classroom Email anytime 
 Studio Art Dankert Sara sara.dankert@uprep.org Google Classroom Email anytime 
 

Web Design Hadley Lindsey 
 

lindsey.hadley@uprep.org 
 

Google Classroom 
 

Hadley*Dankert*Lawler 
Elective Google Meet: 
Thurs 3pm  



 

Media & Marketing 

(code: uprepsnackbreak) 
 
DAILY: Google Hangout 
message/ Google 
Classroom private message 
or Email anytime 

 
Computer App 

 

Exploratory CTE  Bogart Corey corey.bogart@uprep.org Google Classroom 

Office Hours 
Monday-Friday 7:00p  
Available Anytime Via 

Call/Text/Email 
 

Exploratory CTE  Higdon Rayvon rayvon.higdon@uprep.org Google Classroom 
Email Anytime 

Zoom Friday 2:00-3:00 or 
by appointment 

 Exploratory CTE  Santos Alberto alberto.santos@uprep.org Google Classroom Email anytime 
 

Exploratory CTE  Staats Rodney rodney.staats@uprep.org Google Classroom 

9AM-10PM on email 
text/call 585-371-8290 

class questions on google 
classroom. 

Zoom sessions by 
appointment 

 

Bldg Trades I & II Bogart Corey corey.bogart@uprep.org Google Classroom 

Office Hours 
Monday-Friday 7:00p  
Available Anytime Via 

Call/Text/Email 
 

IT  I & II Staats Rodney rodney.staats@uprep.org Google Classroom 

9AM-10PM on email 
text/call 585-371-8290 

class questions on google 
classroom. 

Zoom sessions by 
appointment 

 
Culinary I  & II Santos Alberto alberto.santos@uprep.org Daily email 

instructions Email anytime 

 

Machining I & II Staats Rodney rodney.staats@uprep.org Google Classroom 

9AM-10PM on email 
text/call 585-371-8290 

class questions on google 
classroom. 

Zoom sessions by 
appointment 

 

Reach out to these teachers for help!  They are ready to help you just like during school.  

ELL support Ms. Brady  alanna.brady@uprep.org Google Classroom 

Email, Call and Text 
Anytime. Office hours 
posted weekly on Google 
Classroom.  

IEP Support Mr. Bennett demetrius.bennett@uprep.org Daily email   
IEP Support Mr. Bianchi  anthony.bianchi@uprep.org Daily email   



IEP Support Ms. Miller paula.miller@uprep.org Daily email   

IEP Support Ms. Dutcher amber.dutcher@uprep.org 
Daily email  
Google Classroom 

2:00 and 6:00 zoom 
meetings daily (subject 
matter rotates) 

IEP Support Ms. Hastings  lauren.hastings@uprep.org Daily email   

IEP Support Ms. Jacobs-Williams 
Cynthia.jacobs-williams@upre
p.org Daily email   

IEP Support Mr. Sero joel.sero@uprep.org Daily email   
IEP Support Ms. Mazzara erica.mazzara@uprep.org Daily email   

Resource 
Room and CT 
Support 
Services Ms. Murray cathy.murray@uprep.org 

~Daily Email  
~Google 
Classroom for RR 
~Google Hangout  
~Phone 10-6 
Monday-Sunday 
and ~Text 
anytime 

Zoom: Monday 12-3:30, 
Tuesday 11:30-3, 
Wednesday 1-4, 
Thursday 11-2 

IEP Support Ms. Hines elizabeth.hines@uprep.org Daily email   
IEP Support Ms. Ashford rochelle.ashford@uprep.org Daily email   
 


